
NPC TANJI JOHNSON CLASSIC 
June 21, 2025 

Score Card

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

#1. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+ (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 John Clynch 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 2 Richard Wetzel 2 2 2 2 2 6

#2. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 3 Eric O'guinn 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 4 Bryan Williams 2 2 2 2 2 6

#3. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 5 Dave Morris 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 7 Casey Stone 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 4 Bryan Williams 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 6 Michael Rivera 4 4 4 4 4 12

#4. Men's Bodybuilding - Junior (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 8 Seth Carroll 1 1 1 1 1 3

#5. Men's Bodybuilding - Hero (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Logan Irwin 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 2 Richard Wetzel 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 6 Michael Rivera 3 3 3 3 3 9

#6. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 4 Bryan Williams 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#7. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 14 Christian Robinson 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 11 Daniel Dorazio 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 12 Valentin Mendoza 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 15 Jalen Young 4 4 4 4 4 12

#8. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight (6)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 13 Samir Mujkanovic 1 1 1 1 3 3
2 10 Banko Bankov 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 5 Dave Morris 3 3 3 2 1 8
4 7 Casey Stone 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 8 Seth Carroll 5 6 6 5 5 16
6 2 Richard Wetzel 6 5 5 6 6 17

#9. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 3 Eric O'guinn 1 1 1 1 1 3

#10. Men's Classic Physique - True Novice (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 17 Jake Lambro 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 19 Maurice Rodriguez 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 18 Kenui Landry 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 20 Michael Snow 4 4 4 4 4 12

#11. Men's Classic Physique - Novice A (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 24 Todd Roberts 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 21 Omar Huitron 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 12 Valentin Mendoza 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 18 Kenui Landry 4 4 4 4 4 12
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#12. Men's Classic Physique - Novice B (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 23 Takato Morino 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 22 Aaron Jenkins 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 17 Jake Lambro 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 19 Maurice Rodriguez 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 15 Jalen Young 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#13. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 25 Dean Horstman 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 1 John Clynch 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 2 Richard Wetzel 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#14. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 4 Bryan Williams 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 2 Richard Wetzel 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#15. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 45+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 24 Todd Roberts 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 2 Richard Wetzel 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#16. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 26 Israel D Rosario 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 7 Casey Stone 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 27 Cameron Sloan 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 2 Richard Wetzel 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#17. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 18 Kenui Landry 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#18. Men's Classic Physique - Hero (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 28 Bryan Alfaro 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 9 Logan Irwin 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 2 Richard Wetzel 3 3 3 3 3 9
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#19. Men's Classic Physique - Open A (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 26 Israel D Rosario 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 30 Wesley Dang 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 14 Christian Robinson 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 32 Virgilio Norman Obiniana 5 4 5 5 4 14
5 28 Bryan Alfaro 4 5 4 6 5 15
6 24 Todd Roberts 6 6 6 4 6 18
7 31 Aleksei Kochedykov 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#20. Men's Classic Physique - Open B (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 23 Takato Morino 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 7 Casey Stone 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 9 Logan Irwin 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 15 Jalen Young 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#21. Men's Physique - True Novice A (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 33 Edward Anderson 1 1 2 2 1 4
2 36 Alieu Jammeh 2 2 1 1 2 5
3 37 Peter Raber 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 34 Michael Clevenger 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#22. Men's Physique - True Novice B (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 35 Steven Dimatteo 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 38 Wyatt Smith 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 17 Jake Lambro 3 3 3 3 2 9

 
#23. Men's Physique - Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 40 Jon Brubaker 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 38 Wyatt Smith 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 39 Poula Barsoum 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 29 Derek Baer 4 5 4 4 4 12
5 36 Alieu Jammeh 5 6 6 5 5 16
6 33 Edward Anderson 6 4 5 6 6 17
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#24. Men's Physique - Masters 60+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 42 Michael Tillman 2 2 1 1 1 4
2 25 Dean Horstman 1 1 2 2 2 5
3 41 Michael Hunter 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#25. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 43 Brent Santjer 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#26. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 43 Brent Santjer 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 46 Lalo Mendoza 2 2 2 3 3 7
3 50 Jacob Rhoads 3 3 3 2 2 8
4 45 Tajuan Lyles 5 4 4 4 5 13
5 47 Mark Stuart 4 5 5 5 4 14
6 37 Peter Raber 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 34 Michael Clevenger 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#27. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 48 Matty Campbell 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 49 Darion Martinez 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 43 Brent Santjer 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 46 Lalo Mendoza 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 29 Derek Baer 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 33 Edward Anderson 6 5 6 6 6 18
7 47 Mark Stuart 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#28. Men's Physique - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 35 Steven Dimatteo 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#29. Men's Physique - Hero (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 45 Tajuan Lyles 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 37 Peter Raber 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 34 Michael Clevenger 3 3 3 3 3 9
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#30. Men's Physique - Open A (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 32 Virgilio Norman Obiniana 1 2 2 1 1 4
2 40 Jon Brubaker 2 1 1 2 2 5
3 49 Darion Martinez 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 43 Brent Santjer 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 46 Lalo Mendoza 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#31. Men's Physique - Open B (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 23 Takato Morino 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 48 Matty Campbell 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 35 Steven Dimatteo 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 38 Wyatt Smith 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 39 Poula Barsoum 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 50 Jacob Rhoads 6 6 6 6 8 18
7 29 Derek Baer 7 8 8 7 6 22
8 45 Tajuan Lyles 8 7 7 8 7 23

 
#32. Women's Physique - Masters 45+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 51 Pam Edamura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 52 Laura Johnson 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 53 Leisa Wood 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#33. Women's Physique - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 54 Ardith Daly 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#34. Women's Physique - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 51 Pam Edamura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 54 Ardith Daly 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#35. Women's Wellness - True Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 95 Savannah Andersen 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 56 Jennifer Huntley 2 2 2 2 2 6
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#36. Women's Wellness - Novice (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 60 Andrea Westman 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 57 Athena Brown 2 2 4 2 3 7
3 59 Laura Ogletree 3 3 2 3 2 8
4 58 Kierra Evans 5 5 3 4 4 13
5 56 Jennifer Huntley 4 4 5 5 5 14

 
#37. Women's Wellness - Masters 40+ (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 61 Magye Clark 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 64 Veronica Trujillo 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 60 Andrea Westman 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 59 Laura Ogletree 4 4 5 6 4 13
5 62 Bree Hoerner 5 5 4 4 5 14
6 57 Athena Brown 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 63 Whitney Meulink 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#38. Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 61 Magye Clark 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 64 Veronica Trujillo 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 62 Bree Hoerner 4 4 3 3 3 10
4 57 Athena Brown 3 3 4 4 4 11
5 58 Kierra Evans 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#39. Women's Wellness - Hero (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 59 Laura Ogletree 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 63 Whitney Meulink 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 56 Jennifer Huntley 3 3 3 3 3 9
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#40. Women's Wellness - Open A (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 67 Maria Hartz 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 66 Kimi Gomez 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 61 Magye Clark 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 95 Savannah Andersen 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 64 Veronica Trujillo 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 59 Laura Ogletree 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#41. Women's Wellness - Open B (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 68 Adilene Navarro Tinsley 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 65 Sofie Fenstermacher 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 62 Bree Hoerner 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 56 Jennifer Huntley 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#42. Women's Figure - True Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 69 Jade Lowery 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 70 Jean Miller 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#43. Women's Figure - Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 71 Sadie Thurner 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 69 Jade Lowery 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#44. Women's Figure - Masters 60+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 52 Laura Johnson 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 73 Sheryl Guyon 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 72 Kathy Dreiblatt 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 70 Jean Miller 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#45. Women's Figure - Masters 55+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 53 Leisa Wood 1 1 1 2 2 4
2 73 Sheryl Guyon 2 2 2 1 1 5
3 72 Kathy Dreiblatt 3 3 3 3 3 9

Page 8 of 14



 
#46. Women's Figure - Masters 50+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 73 Sheryl Guyon 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 72 Kathy Dreiblatt 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#47. Women's Figure - Masters 45+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 51 Pam Edamura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 72 Kathy Dreiblatt 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#48. Women's Figure - Masters 35+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 74 Crystal Paul 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 54 Ardith Daly 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 72 Kathy Dreiblatt 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#49. Women's Figure - Open A (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 75 Teren Choate 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 51 Pam Edamura 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 71 Sadie Thurner 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 74 Crystal Paul 5 5 4 4 4 13
5 69 Jade Lowery 4 4 5 5 5 14
6 54 Ardith Daly 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 72 Kathy Dreiblatt 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#50. Women's Fit Model - True Novice (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 104 Maxine Mccallum 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 106 Brittany Rupp 3 2 2 2 2 6
3 107 Nitisha Sheth 1 3 3 3 3 9
4 105 Sarah Mcpherson 4 4 4 4 4 12
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#51. Women's Fit Model - Novice A (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 112 Lianne Saffer 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 109 Kristine Hollums 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 107 Nitisha Sheth 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 113 Christy Tan 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 110 Cassiopeia Lundblad 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#52. Women's Fit Model - Novice B (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 104 Maxine Mccallum 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 106 Brittany Rupp 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 111 Madisen Nix 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 105 Sarah Mcpherson 3 4 4 4 4 12

 
#53. Women's Fit Model - Masters 35+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 112 Lianne Saffer 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 109 Kristine Hollums 2 3 2 2 3 7
3 114 Jessica Parry 4 2 3 3 2 8
4 107 Nitisha Sheth 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 110 Cassiopeia Lundblad 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#54. Women's Fit Model - Junior (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 115 Alyssa Duerr 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 116 Sabrina Head 1 2 2 2 2 6

 
#55. Women's Fit Model - Open A (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 112 Lianne Saffer 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 115 Alyssa Duerr 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 116 Sabrina Head 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 114 Jessica Parry 4 4 4 5 5 13
5 109 Kristine Hollums 5 5 5 4 4 14
6 113 Christy Tan 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 107 Nitisha Sheth 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 110 Cassiopeia Lundblad 8 8 8 8 8 24
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#56. Women's Fit Model - Open B (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 117 Deyci Alejandre 2 2 1 1 1 4
2 104 Maxine Mccallum 1 1 2 2 2 5
3 106 Brittany Rupp 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 111 Madisen Nix 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#57. Women's Bikini - True Novice A (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 95 Savannah Andersen 1 1 1 2 2 4
2 97 Jessica Pauline Morales 2 2 2 1 1 5

 
#58. Women's Bikini - True Novice B (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 94 Lindsey Pfeiffer 1 1 1 2 2 4
2 98 Sophia Murphy 2 2 2 1 1 5
3 96 Alyssa Lynch 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 83 Jessica Coleman 4 4 4 3 4 12

 
#59. Women's Bikini - Novice A (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 92 Kristina Endrina 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 95 Savannah Andersen 1 2 2 3 3 7
3 97 Jessica Pauline Morales 3 3 3 2 2 8
4 85 Carrie Dorazio 5 4 4 4 4 12
5 84 Damaris Diaz 4 5 5 5 5 15

 
#60. Women's Bikini - Novice B (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 94 Lindsey Pfeiffer 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 98 Sophia Murphy 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 99 Emilie Demun 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 79 Nicole Gerow 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 65 Sofie Fenstermacher 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 96 Alyssa Lynch 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 83 Jessica Coleman 7 7 7 6 7 21
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#61. Women's Bikini - Masters 60+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 73 Sheryl Guyon 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 76 Rosey Linda Running 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#62. Women's Bikini - Masters 55+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 78 Shana Heuett 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 77 Stephanie Breck 2 2 2 2 1 6

 
#63. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 81 Jodi Williams 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 78 Shana Heuett 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 79 Nicole Gerow 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 77 Stephanie Breck 4 4 4 4 2 12
5 80 Helena Soomer Lincoln 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#64. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 88 Melissa Monsef 1 1 1 2 2 4
2 87 Debra Gillette 2 2 2 1 1 5
3 89 Sara Roy 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 90 Margarita Ustinova 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 82 Sovadika Chea 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 81 Jodi Williams 7 6 6 6 6 18
7 91 Mary Williams 6 7 7 7 7 21
8 86 Tiffanie Froese 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 85 Carrie Dorazio 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 84 Damaris Diaz 10 10 11 11 10 31
11 83 Jessica Coleman 11 11 10 10 11 32
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#65. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 93 Samantha Lacanlale 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 87 Debra Gillette 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 88 Melissa Monsef 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 94 Lindsey Pfeiffer 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 89 Sara Roy 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 82 Sovadika Chea 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 92 Kristina Endrina 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 135 Iona Armour 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 86 Tiffanie Froese 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 83 Jessica Coleman 10 10 10 10 10 30
 

#66. Women's Bikini - Hero (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 93 Samantha Lacanlale 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 96 Alyssa Lynch 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 80 Helena Soomer Lincoln 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#67. Women's Bikini - Open A (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 102 Emma Paul-Cash 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 88 Melissa Monsef 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 95 Savannah Andersen 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 86 Tiffanie Froese 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#68. Women's Bikini - Open B (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 101 Jessica Moskowitz 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 87 Debra Gillette 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 103 Emily Tharp 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 92 Kristina Endrina 4 4 3 3 6 11
5 82 Sovadika Chea 6 5 5 5 4 15
6 97 Jessica Pauline Morales 5 6 6 6 5 17
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#69. Women's Bikini - Open C (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 93 Samantha Lacanlale 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 94 Lindsey Pfeiffer 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 89 Sara Roy 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 99 Emilie Demun 4 5 4 4 5 13
5 91 Mary Williams 5 4 5 5 4 14
6 65 Sofie Fenstermacher 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#70. Women's Bikini - Open D (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 81 Jodi Williams 2 1 1 1 3 4
2 98 Sophia Murphy 1 2 2 2 1 5
3 100 Danielle Eshleman 3 4 4 3 2 10
4 135 Iona Armour 4 3 3 4 4 11
5 79 Nicole Gerow 6 5 5 5 5 15
6 96 Alyssa Lynch 5 6 6 6 6 18
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